

(a) Continuous Ranked Probability Skill Score ECMWF S5

Nov	0.23	0.27	0.27	0.31	0.09	0.13	0.09	0.14	0.10	0.16	0.15	0.21
Dec	0.10	0.13	0.14	0.16	-0.05	-0.01	-0.06	0.00	0.04	0.08	0.07	0.11
Jan	0.03	0.05	0.06	0.07	0.02	0.05	0.01	0.06	0.03	0.06	0.08	0.10
Feb	0.01	0.05	0.04	0.06	-0.04	-0.01	-0.03	0.01	-0.04	0.00	0.05	0.09
Mar	0.11	0.13	0.13	0.13	-0.01	0.01	0.00	0.03	0.07	0.08	0.14	0.14
Apr	0.09	0.09	0.09	0.09	0.11	0.11	0.11	0.11	0.05	0.07	0.08	0.10
May	0.05	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.05	0.06	0.06	0.06	0.01	0.05	0.07	0.07
Seas	0.12	0.16	0.14	0.17	0.05	0.09	0.06	0.10	0.03	0.07	0.10	0.13
DJF	0.05	0.09	0.08	0.10	-0.02	0.02	-0.02	0.03	0.02	0.05	0.08	0.11
MAM	0.09	0.10	0.09	0.10	0.08	0.09	0.08	0.09	0.03	0.05	0.08	0.09
	RAW_BP	QM_BP	RF_BP	QM+RF_BP	RAW_RG	QM_RG	RF_RG	QM+RF_RG	RAW_LA	QM_LA	RF_LA	QM+RF_LA

(b) Continuous Ranked Probability Skill Score MFS6

Nov	0.10	0.06	0.10	0.07	0.04	0.00	0.10	0.03	-0.02	-0.06	0.09	0.02
Dec	0.07	0.00	0.09	0.02	-0.01	-0.09	0.09	-0.03	0.03	-0.04	0.15	0.07
Jan	0.05	-0.04	0.07	-0.02	0.01	-0.05	0.08	0.00	0.04	-0.02	0.05	0.08
Feb	0.06	-0.08	0.08	-0.05	0.02	-0.07	0.04	-0.02	0.04	-0.03	0.01	0.07
Mar	0.09	0.05	0.12	0.08	0.03	-0.02	0.02	0.02	0.10	0.06	0.04	0.13
Apr	-0.05	0.04	0.00	0.08	-0.02	0.04	-0.12	0.03	0.01	0.02	-0.10	0.03
May	-0.03	0.01	0.00	0.03	-0.03	0.00	-0.08	0.00	-0.01	-0.01	-0.04	0.02
Seas	0.09	0.03	0.11	0.05	0.04	0.01	0.05	0.04	0.03	-0.02	0.03	0.06
DJF	0.06	-0.04	0.08	-0.01	0.01	-0.06	0.07	-0.01	0.04	-0.03	0.08	0.07
MAM	-0.01	0.02	0.02	0.06	-0.01	0.02	-0.08	0.02	0.02	0.00	-0.05	0.05
	RAW_BP	QM_BP	RF_BP	QM+RF_BP	RAW_RG	QM_RG	RF_RG	QM+RF_RG	RAW_LA	QM_LA	RF_LA	QM+RF_LA

BSS

